U.S. CAGE Code 06324
Series ITS
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.comB-106
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2010 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
B
CONTACT OPTIONS
Sym	 Description

32 116.5 60.0
36 122.0 66.2
40 122.0 72.3
±0.2Ma x.±0.1
S
ee
 T
ab
le
 II
I B
el
ow
ØB ØQ
Part Number She ll Size A T hre ad ±0.1 ±0.2
IT  37267-10BR1712 10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 10.5 20.0
IT  37267-18BR2722 18 1.0000 - 20UNEF 20.5 30.0
IT  37267-20BR1712 20 - 22 1.1875 - 18UNEF 10.5 34.0
IT  37267-20BR2722 20 - 22 1.1875 - 18UNEF 20.5 34.0
IT  37267-20BR2833 20 - 22 1.1875 - 18UNEF 31.5 42.0
IT  37267-28BR2520 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 16.5 45.0
IT  37267-28BR2722 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 20.5 45.0
IT  37267-28BR3126 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 22.5 45.0
IT  37267-28BR3328 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 26.5 45.0
IT  37267-28BR3530 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 26.5 45.0
IT  37267-28BR3833 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 31.5 45.0
IT  37267-28BR5045 24 - 28 1.4375 - 18UNEF 36.2 45.0
IT  37267-32BR3126 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 24.5 53.0
IT  37267-32BR3328 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 26.5 53.0
IT  37267-32BR3833 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 31.5 53.0
IT  37267-32BR4035 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 31.5 53.0
IT  37267-32BR5045 32 1.7500 - 18UNS 40.0 53.0
IT  37267-36BR3530 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 26.5 57.4
IT  37267-36BR3833 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 31.5 57.4
IT  37267-36BR4035 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 31.5 57.4
IT  37267-36BR5045 36 2.0000 - 18UNS 43.5 57.4
IT  37267-40BR4136 40 2.2500 - 16UN 31.5 63.0
IT  37267-40BR4540 40 2.2500 - 16UN 38.5 63.0
IT  37267-40BR5045 40 2.2500 - 16UN 43.5 63.0
IT  37267-40BR5550 40 2.2500 - 16UN 48.5 63.0
ITS 3106 A (BR) and ITS 4106 A (BR)
Straight Cylindrical Plug Assembly
with Backshell for Termination of UNI4883 Rubber Conduit
TABLE I: DIMENSIONS